ETC Outlet Boxes
Distribution Series
G E N E R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
Outlet boxes are designed for surface or recess mounting
in theatres, television studios and other spaces for
distribution of lighting circuits.
FEATURES Surface and recess mounting available
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, and 8 connectors
Panel mount connector Options:
Edison (20A)
Stage Pin (20, 60 and 100 amp)
Grounded Twist-Lock (20A)
Over- and Under-hung U-bolt and C-clamp pipe
mount options available
UL and cUL Listed
PHYSICAL Fabricated from 18-gauge steel with 16-gauge
covers and 14-gauge end caps
Finished with fine-textured, scratch-resistant,
black powder coat
2” or 3/4” labels with white numbers on black
background (sized to match product)
Pin outlets spaced on 1.25” or 3” centers
Edison or Twist-Lock outlets spaced on 3”
centers only
Standard Surface Mount Outlet Boxes
Outlet Qty Edison Pin 3” Pin 1.25” Twistlock
1 9101A 9101B 9101BD 9101C
2 9102A 9102B 9102BD 9102C
3 9103A 9103B 9103BD 9103C
4 9104A 9104B 9104BD 9104C
5 9105A 9105B 9105BD 9105C
6 9106A 9106B 9106BD 9106C
8 9108A 9108B 9108BD 9108C
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Standard Recessed Mount Outlet Boxes
Outlet Qty Edison Pin 3” Pin 1.25” Twistlock
1 9201A 9201B 9201BD 9201C
2 9202A 9202B 9202BD 9202C
3 9203A 9203B 9203BD 9203C
4 9204A 9204B 9204BD 9204C
5 9205A 9205B 9205BD 9205C
6 9206A 9206B 9206BD 9206C
8 9208A 9208B 9208BD 9208C
To any 9100 series box, add “-U” (U-Bolt) or “-C” (C-clamp) after the connector
type to indicate pipe mount option. For example, 9104B-U indicates surface mount,
4-outlet box with stage pin connectors and U-bolt pipe mounting kit.
# of Back box 9100 Panel 9200 Panel
Outlets Dimensions Widths Widths
PIN 1 3” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 3” 4”
1.25” 2,3,4 6” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 6” 7”
5,6 9” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 9” 10”
8 12” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 12” 13”
Other 1,2 6” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 6” 7”
3.00” 3,4 12” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 12” 13”
5,6 18” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 18” 19”
8 24” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 24” 25”
Pigtail Boxes
Distribution Series
G E N E R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
Pigtail boxes are designed for surface or recess mounting
in theatres, television studios and other spaces for
distribution of lighting circuits.
FEATURES Surface and recess mounting available
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, and 8 connectors
18”, 24” and 36” pigtails standard
Connector Options:
Edison (20A)
Stage Pin (20, 60 and 100 amp)
Grounded Twist-Lock (20A)
Over- and Under-hung U-bolt and C-clamp pipe
mount options available
UL and cUL Listed
PHYSICAL Fabricated from 18-gauge steel with 16-gauge
covers and 14-gauge end caps
Finished with fine-textured, scratch-resistant,
black powder coat
2” or 3/4” labels with white numbers on black
background (sized to match product)
Pin pigtails spaced on 1.25” or 3” centers
Edison or Twist-Lock pigtails spaced on 3”
centers only
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
# of Back box 9300 Panel 9400 Panel
Pigtails Dimensions Widths Widths
PIN 1 3” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 3” 4”
1.25” 2,3,4 6” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 6” 7”
5,6 9” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 9” 10”
8 12” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 12” 13”
Other 1,2 6” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 6” 7”
3.00” 3,4 12” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 12” 13”
5,6 18” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 18” 19”
8 24” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 24” 25”
Standard Surface Mount Pigtail Boxes
Outlet Qty Edison Pin 3” Pin 1.25” Twistlock
1 9301A 9301B 9301BD 9301C
2 9302A 9302B 9302BD 9302C
3 9303A 9303B 9303BD 9303C
4 9304A 9304B 9304BD 9304C
5 9305A 9305B 9305BD 9305C
6 9306A 9306B 9306BD 9306C
8 9308A 9308B 9308BD 9308C
Standard Recessed Mount Pigtail Boxes
Outlet Qty Edison Pin 3” Pin 1.25” Twistlock
1 9401A 9401B 9401BD 9401C
2 9402A 9402B 9402BD 9402C
3 9403A 9403B 9403BD 9403C
4 9404A 9404B 9404BD 9404C
5 9405A 9405B 9405BD 9405C
6 9406A 9406B 9406BD 9406C
8 9408A 9408B 9408BD 9408C
To any 9300 series box, add “-U” (U-Bolt) or “-C” (C-clamp) after the connector
type to indicate pipe mount option. For example, 9304B-U indicates a surface
mount box with 4-18” pigtails and stage pin connectors plus a U-bolt pipe
mounting kit.